KLiechne

Data - Consulting - Public Affairs

Number of cases

Unweighted Sample
Weighted Sample

How confident are you in the Government's
ability to deal with the country's priorities in
the next 12 months?

Very much confident
Fairly confident
Less confident

Not at all confident
Don't know

Total

Very much + fairly confident

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%

UK UK
MAY 11th  MAY 18th
1625 1633
1623 1628
UK UK
MAY 11th  MAY 18th
9% 10%
35% 34%
25% 27%
28% 26%
4% 4%
100% 100%
44% 44%

Gender
o
©
792 841
797 831
Gender
Q<
1) ©
= £
s g
12% 8%
33% 34%
27% 28%
24% 27%
5% 3%
100%  100%
45% 42%

18 - 34 years

18 - 34 years

6%
32%
25%
31%

6%
100%

38%

Age class
4 |4
8 3
ES ES
3 3
g | 2
259 278
263 280
Age class
<4 @2
© (]
[ [
> >
< <
< fe}
0 ©
52 <
5% 11%
38% | 31%
25% | 29%
28% | 25%
5% 3%
100% 100%
42% | 43%

S 55-64 years

N
a
=]

@ 55 -64 years
>

30%
22%
2%
100%

47%

& Over64 years

w
®
SN

Over 64 years

14%
36%
28%
21%
2%
100%

49%

Higher Degree - Postgraduate
@ | N Degree - Master - Doctorate

N

3.
23,

Higher Degree -
Postgraduate Degree -
Master - Doctorate

N
°
X

32%
28%
27%
2%
100%

43%

Highest educational title:

First Degree - Undergraduate

I

9f

© | ® Degree - Bachelor

o
3

Highest educational title:

First Degree - Undergraduate

Degree - Bachelor

12%
37%
25%
24%

2%
100%

48%

Tertiary Education

W N
S| ©
N ®

Tertiary Education

10%
34%
27%
25%

4%
100%

44%

Secondary Education

o o
B @
N o

Secondary Education

8%
33%
27%
26%

6%

100%

41%

o Primary Education
- No title

~
[SIRS

Primary Education

34%

Professional activity

g g Self employed

Qg Employees
o

& Retired

©w
@

388

% | © Other condition
@© o

Professional activity

Self employed

3%
100%

50%

Employees

5%
100%

44%

Retired

13%
33%
28%
24%
2%
100%

46%

Other condition

2%
29%
23%
42%

3%
100%

32%

218 1/2/3/4

37%

©

©
[t}

12%
33%
31%
19%
4%
100%

46%

71819110

423

I
w
o

Socio-economic grade

3%
100%

54%

FIELDWORK: May 17th - May 18th

and Unionist Party

»  Conservative

8

N
®
S o

General Elections

£

©

25%

61%
9%
4%
1%

100%

onservative and Unionist

C
P

86%

Labour Party

W W
o ©
@ N

Labour Party

50%
2%
100%

9%

Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019

g Liberal Democrats

N
N

2019

Liberal Democrats

2%
19%
45%
30%
4%
100%

20%

Ref2016

e | &
507 647
552 596
Ref2016

£

x s
8% 17%
26%  46%
30% 21%
34% 15%
2% 2%
100% 100%
34% | 63%



KLiechne

Data - Consulting - Public Affairs
FIELDWORK: May 17th - May 18th

Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 Ref2016
2 o
S¢ | 5
85| %
g5 | 2 £
Number of cases &, Bz | § g | 5 g £
e e |38 15 § g |3 3 £ o | » g
5 | 5| 5 8 | % |g|8s E =z 3, & % E 25| &
<3 ES ES > =z a’ 2 w 8 w g a o S o el o a
) < < < < 3 u 89 fn 2 =] £ 3 s o < = S 5 = £ °
UK UK ® g @ T © € 5 | 25| 5| £ 8 |fe| 2 |28 | E |8 |2 |, |2 |23 3 8 g H
MAY 11th MAY18th = g 2 8 2 g 5 | &8 | E8 | &8 S g5 18 & | & |8 ¢ 5 R |85 | s 2 e k]
Unweighted Sample 1625 1633 792 841 448 259 278 261 387 232 496 293 538 64 148 902 388 195 874 328 423 485 337 135 507 647
Weighted Sample 1623 1628 797 831 455 263 280 250 380 233 470 302 542 70 142 910 388 188 865 321 435 480 353 127 552 596
If there were a General Election tomorrow, Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade = General Elections 2019 |  Ref2016
would you go to vote? Use a scale of 1 to 10, 2 »
17]
where 1 means that you would not vote and . § S
10 means that you would certainly vote. 9 2 5 5
58 Ty c ® < o @
2E 5 % o S S - c ©
= = S
o | o | o | o e 828 .5 & 3§ 8 3 g o = | 8
5 5 5 T 3 558 88| 3 > | 3 > | a ES 2 £ £
5} 5} [ 9] > o >0 = o w o @ c T & o)
> > > > < Qg .. P! © -2 Q. o S o 2 [a] c
@ < < < < P 0 s R0 > 2 o= € 3 o o < = > 5 ® =
© I3} < [te © g [ClE SN} [ © S @ 5 L @ = = = B > 2 h © -
UK K 3 5 & & & 2w & 52gFRP ST 8 E2 3 8 5 £ 3 e 2 |5E & 2 § &
MAY 11th MAY18th = & e 3 ? 3 8 Tz ko | & » &+ | o o | x & = 5 ~ oc | S 5 o S
1121314 23% 22% 23% 22% 35% 21% 21% 14% 13% 12% 12% | 31% | 27%  44% 31% 23% 12% | 35% 26% | 18% 18% 4% 3% 12% 7% 14%
5/6 10% 12% 11% 12% 9% 10% | 15% | 12%  13% 8% 12% | 13%  12% 7% | 10% 10% 14%  13% 13% 10% 10% @ 13% 3% 16% 8% | 11%
718 19% 20% 20% | 20% @ 25% @ 29% | 17% @ 15% | 12% @ 19% | 20% @ 23% 18% 26% @ 14%  25% 11% 20% | 22% 19% 16% | 23% @ 28% | 11% @ 21% | 21%
9/10 48% 46% 46% 46% 31% 39% | 47% 59% 61% 60% @ 56% | 33% 43% 23%  45% 42% 63% 32% 39% @ 53% | 57% @ 60% 66% 61% 63%  53%
Don’t know/Prefer not to say 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% @ 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% @ 100% 100% 100% 100%

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%



KLiechne

Data - Consulting - Public Affairs
FIELDWORK: May 17th - May 18th

Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 Ref2016
2 1)
Te | @
28| 2 s
Number of cases €7 | 85| s g | s £ 2
g 8 3 3 “i 2 2 88 E > E B 2 5 % Z € £
o $ > > | = T 2% 8¢l > | T 22 B %o 8 | g e |22 | § = <
© S 3 3 © © & 0 a3y} S = @ o ® = > S o5 3 © ] o
UK UK o g < T < ‘ 5 25 | 55 = 8 £o | = 3 £ 2 e 2 25 2 © £ &
MAY 11th MAY18th < 8 ® 8 2 8 EL-BE - $ |§T | ¢ | & & |8 £ |8 | R 85 % 5 g | 3
Unweighted Sample 1625 1633 792 841 448 259 278 261 387 232 496 293 538 64 148 902 388 195 874 328 423 485 337 135 507 647
Weighted Sample 1623 1628 797 831 455 263 280 250 380 233 470 302 542 70 142 | 910 | 388 | 188 | 865 | 321 435 480 353 127 552 | 596
Which political party would you vote for? Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade = General Elections 2019 |  Ref2016
Q
! 3
B i 5
[0} o [ =
8o 85 5§ s S 2
8853 2 5 2 c 5 8
® ® @ ¢ e 825 .8 & & § g 2 2 z g
© © © © ) 2T R oM S > < 3 » 5 2 5 5
e g g s 2 &30 8 W 5 By 5§ § o & =
s 3 3 3 & ¢ s58cg § F §E 5 £ B 5 % S g, 5 3§ | e
UK UK % £ ' ' ' ' ) 5@ 2 B £ o E <ZD e E— H 2 g © % st o 2 g ©
MAY 11th MAY18th| = @ ® 3 Q 8 8 T8 fta & 6 &5 84 4o e 35 = | 8 = S8&| 8 3 4 3
Labour Party 30% 30% 30% 30% 30% 34% 29% 30% 28%  32% @ 35% | 28% @ 27% 21% 24% 31% 29% 28% 32% @ 31% 25% 16% 82% 17% 48%  22%
Conservative and Unionist Party 19% 19% 20% 18% 1% | 15% @ 18%  26% @ 29% 21%  22% @ 15% 20% 1% 17% 17% 29% 9%  15% 19% 28% 55% 4% 7% 16% @ 34%
Liberal Democrats 8% 7% 6% 8% 4% 8% 9% 7% 7% 16% @ 7% 3% 6% 2% 6% 7% 7% | 7% 4% 8% | 11% @ 6% 5% 43% | 10% 6%
Reform UK 4% 3% 4% 3% 3% 2% 3% 5% 3% 2% 3% 3% 4% 7% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 4% 2% 7% 1% 1% 7%
Green Party 3% 3% 2% 3% 5% 4% 2% 1% 1% 4% 4% 2% 2% 3% 3% 4% 1% | 3% 3% 5% 1% 1% 4% 4% 4% 1%
Scottish National Party 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 2% 3% 2% 7% 1% 3% 2% @ 2% 1% 4% 3% 3% 2%
Other party 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 2% 3% 2% 4% 2% 3% 1% 2% 2% 3% 0% 0% 3% 3%
Wouldn't vote 23% 22% 23% 22%  35% @ 22%  21% @ 14% | 13%  12% | 12% | 31% 27% 44% 31%  23% 12% 35%  26% 18% 18% | 4% 3% 12% 7% | 14%
Uncertain 10% 1% 10% 12% 9% 10% | 14% | 12%  13% 9% 12% | 13%  12% 6%  10% 10%  14%  13% 13%  10% 10% | 12% 3% 16% 8% | 11%
Prefer not to say 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 0% 1% 0% 0% 0% 0%
Total 100% 100% 100%  100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%  100% 100% 100% 100%
Which political party would you vote for? Gender Age class Highest educational title: Professional activity Socio-economic grade | General Elections 2019 Ref2016
Q
5 @
R s
38,8 2 5
e e e ¢ £ 3ef2.8 B & §f 3 S 0 -
© © © © o 2T 2 omq o > 5 3 n 5 2 = 5
£ £ S S > 839 5% | u s Yo B | B 5 o | g a a -
2 s s |  3 |3 @ sfzcg E T EE|E 2 % o¢ls S |5 5 % | §F e
UK UK 2 £ . . . ' & S5%2 o =€ 8 E2 = e 5 2 2 © 2 ¢& 8 g E 3
MAY 11th MAY18th| = & ® 8 < 8 8 T8 ta & ¢ &7 84 4o e 3 = | 8 = S8&| 5 5 e | 8
Labour Party 45% 45% 45% 46% 53% 50% | 44% @ 40% 39%  41% 47% | 51% 43% 43% 42% 47% 40% 54% | 52% @ 42% @ 34% 19% 87% 24% 56% @ 29%
Conservative and Unionist Party 28% 29% 30% 28% 19% 22% 27% 36% 39% 27% @ 29% | 26% @ 32% @ 21% | 29% 26% 39% 18% 24%  26% | 39% @ 66% 4% 10% 19% | 46%
Liberal Democrats 11% 10% 9% 11% 8% 12% | 14% 9% 10%  20% 10% 5% 10% 3%  10% 10% 10% 13% 7% | 12% 15% 7% 5% 60% 12% 7%
Reform UK 5% 5% 6% 4% 6% 3% 5% 7% 5% 3% 4% 5% 7% 13% 6% 5% 5% | 4% 6% 6% 3% 8% 1% 1% 9%
Green Party 5% 4% 3% 5% 8% 6% 3% 2% 2% 5% 5% 3% 3% 6% 6% 5% 1% 6% 5% 7% 2% 1% 4% 6% 5% 2%
Scottish National Party 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 5% 4% 2% 3% 2% 5% 3% 14% 1% | 4% 2% 3% | 2% 5% 4% 3% 3%
Other party 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 4% 4% 3% 3% 5% 3% 6% 3% | 4% 3% 3% 2% 4% 0% 0% 3% 4%
Total 100% 100% 100% @ 100%  100%  100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% | 100% 100% @ 100% 100% 100%

Due to rounding, the sum may be different from 100%



