

	Gen	der		-	Age class	3			Highest	educatio	nal title:		Pro	ofession	nal activ	vity	Socio-e	conomi	c grade	Genera	l Election	s 2019	Ref 2	016
Number of cases UK UK MAY 11th MAY 18th	Male	Female	18 - 34 years	35 - 44 years	45 - 54 years	55 - 64 years	Over 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Master - Doctorate	First Degree - Undergraduate Degree - Bachelor	Tertiary Education	Secondary Education	Primary Education - No title	Self employed	Employees	Retired	Other condition	1/2/3/4	2/6	7/8/9/10	Conservative and Unionist Party	Labour Party	Liberal Democrats	Remain	Leave
Unweighted Sample 1625 1633	792	841	448	259	278	261	387	232	496	293	538	64	148	902	388	195	874	328	423	485	337	135	507	647
Weighted Sample 1623 1628	797	831	455	263	280	250	380	233	470	302	542	70	142	910	388	188	865	321	435	480	353	127	552	596

How confident are you in the Government's			Ger	der			Age clas	s			Highest	education	onal title:		Pr	ofession	nal activ	vity	Socio-e	conomi	c grade	Genera	l Election	ns 2019	Ref 2	2016
ability to deal with the country's priorities in the next 12 months?	UK MAY 11th	UK MAY 18th	Male	Female	18 - 34 years	35 - 44 years	45 - 54 years	55 - 64 years	Over 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Master - Doctorate	e - L	Tertiary Education	Secondary Education	Primary Education - No title	Selfemployed	Employees	Retired	Other condition	1/2/3/4	9/9	7/8/9/10	Conservative and Unionist Party	Labour Party	Liberal Democrats	Remain	Leave
Very much confident	9%	10%	12%	8%	6%	5%	11%	13%	14%	11%	12%	10%	8%	6%	13%	9%	13%	2%	6%	12%	16%	25%	0%	2%	8%	17%
Fairly confident	35%	34%	33%	34%	32%	38%	31%	33%	36%	32%	37%	34%	33%	29%	38%	34%	33%	29%	32%	33%	38%	61%	8%	19%	26%	46%
Less confident	25%	27%	27%	28%	25%	25%	29%	30%	28%	28%	25%	27%	27%	34%	19%	29%	28%	23%	28%	31%	23%	9%	39%	45%	30%	21%
Not at all confident	28%	26%	24%	27%	31%	28%	25%	22%	21%	27%	24%	25%	26%	29%	28%	22%	24%	42%	31%	19%	20%	4%	50%	30%	34%	15%
Don't know	4%	4%	5%	3%	6%	5%	3%	2%	2%	2%	2%	4%	6%	3%	3%	5%	2%	3%	4%	4%	3%	1%	2%	4%	2%	2%
Total	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Verv much + fairly confident	44%	44%	45%	42%	38%	42%	43%	47%	49%	43%	48%	44%	41%	34%	50%	44%	46%	32%	37%	46%	54%	86%	9%	20%	34%	63%



			Gen	der			Age clas	8			Highest	education	onal title	:	Pro	ofession	nal activ	vity	Socio-e	conomi	c grade	Genera	I Election	ns 2019	Ref 2	2016
Number of cases	UK MAY 11th	UK MAY 18th	Male	Female	18 - 34 years	35 - 44 years	45 - 54 years	55 - 64 years	Over 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Master - Doctorate	First Degree - Undergraduate Degree - Bachelor	Tertiary Education	Secondary Education	Primary Education - No title	Self employed	Employees	Retired	Other condition	1/2/3/4	9/9	7/8/9/10	Conservative and Unionist Party	Labour Party	Liberal Democrats	Remain	Leave
Unweighted Sample	1625	1633	792	841	448	259	278	261	387	232	496	293	538	64	148	902	388	195	874	328	423	485	337	135	507	647
Weighted Sample	1623	1628	797	831	455	263	280	250	380	233	470	302	542	70	142	910	388	188	865	321	435	480	353	127	552	596

If there were a General Election tomorrow,			Ger	nder			Age class	S			Highest	educatio	onal title:		Pro	ofession	nal acti	vity	Socio-e	economi	c grade	Genera	I Election	ns 2019	Ref 2	2016
would you go to vote? Use a scale of 1 to 10, where 1 means that you would not vote and 10 means that you would certainly vote.	UK MAY 11th	UK MAY 18th	Male	Female	18 - 34 years	35 - 44 years	45 - 54 years	55 - 64 years	Over 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Master - Doctorate	First Degree - Undergraduate Degree - Bachelor	Tertiary Education	Secondary Education	Primary Education - No title	Selfemployed	Employees	Retired	Other condition	1/2/3/4	9/9	7/8/9/10	Conservative and Unionist Party	Labour Party	Liberal Democrats	Remain	Leave
1/2/3/4	23%	22%	23%	22%	35%	21%	21%	14%	13%	12%	12%	31%	27%	44%	31%	23%	12%	35%	26%	18%	18%	4%	3%	12%	7%	14%
5/6	10%	12%	11%	12%	9%	10%	15%	12%	13%	8%	12%	13%	12%	7%	10%	10%	14%	13%	13%	10%	10%	13%	3%	16%	8%	11%
7/8	19%	20%	20%	20%	25%	29%	17%	15%	12%	19%	20%	23%	18%	26%	14%	25%	11%	20%	22%	19%	16%	23%	28%	11%	21%	21%
9/10	48%	46%	46%	46%	31%	39%	47%	59%	61%	60%	56%	33%	43%	23%	45%	42%	63%	32%	39%	53%	57%	60%	66%	61%	63%	53%
Don't know/Prefer not to say	0%	0%	0%	0%		0%			0%		1%					0%	0%		0%							0%
Total	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%



			Gen	der			Age clas	S			Highest	education	onal title		Pro	ofession	nal activ	vity	Socio-e	economi	c grade	Genera	I Election	ns 2019	Ref 2	2016
Number of cases	UK MAY 11th N	UK MAY 18th	Male	Female	18 - 34 years	35 - 44 years	45 - 54 years	55 - 64 years	Over 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Master - Doctorate	First Degree - Undergraduate Degree - Bachelor	Tertiary Education	Secondary Education	Primary Education - No title	Self employed	Employees	Retired	Other condition	1/2/3/4	9/9	7/8/9/10	Conservative and Unionist Party	Labour Party	Liberal Democrats	Remain	Leave
Unweighted Sample	1625	1633	792	841	448	259	278	261	387	232	496	293	538	64	148	902	388	195	874	328	423	485	337	135	507	647
Weighted Sample	1623	1628	797	831	455	263	280	250	380	233	470	302	542	70	142	910	388	188	865	321	435	480	353	127	552	596

Which political party would you vote for?			Gen	ider		,	Age clas	S			Highest	educatio	onal title:		Pro	ofessio	nal activ	/ity	Socio-e	conomi	c grade	Genera	I Election	ns 2019	Ref 2	.016
[all cases]	UK	UK	ale	emale	8 - 34 years	5 - 44 years	5 - 54 years	5 - 64 years	ver 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Aaster - Doctorate	irst Degree - U egree - Bache	ertiary Education	econdary Education	rimary Education No title	elfemployed	mployees	etired	Other condition	12/3/4	9/9	/8/9/10	onservative and Unionist arty	abour Party	iberal Democrats	emain	eave
Labour Party	MAY 11th 30%	MAY 18th 30%	30%	30%	30%	34%	29%	30%	28%	32%	35%	28%	27%	21%	24%	31%	29%	28%	32%	31%	25%	16%	82%	17%	48%	22%
Conservative and Unionist Party	19%	19%	20%	18%	11%	15%	18%	26%	29%	21%	22%	15%	20%	11%	17%	17%	29%	9%	15%	19%	28%	55%	4%	7%	16%	34%
Liberal Democrats	8%	7%	6%	8%	4%	8%	9%	7%	7%	16%	7%	3%	6%	2%	6%	7%	7%	7%	4%	8%	11%	6%	5%	43%	10%	6%
Reform UK	4%	3%	4%	3%	3%	2%	3%	5%	3%	2%	3%	3%	4%	7%	3%	3%	4%	2%	4%	4%	2%	7%		1%	1%	7%
Green Party	3%	3%	2%	3%	5%	4%	2%	1%	1%	4%	4%	2%	2%	3%	3%	4%	1%	3%	3%	5%	1%	1%	4%	4%	4%	1%
Scottish National Party	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%	2%	3%	3%	2%	2%	2%	3%	2%	7%	1%	3%	2%	2%	1%	4%	3%				3%	2%
Other party	2%	2%	2%	2%	1%	3%	2%	3%	3%	2%	2%	3%	2%		4%	2%	3%	1%	2%	2%	3%	0%	0%		3%	3%
Wouldn't vote	23%	22%	23%	22%	35%	22%	21%	14%	13%	12%	12%	31%	27%	44%	31%	23%	12%	35%	26%	18%	18%	4%	3%	12%	7%	14%
Uncertain	10%	11%	10%	12%	9%	10%	14%	12%	13%	9%	12%	13%	12%	6%	10%	10%	14%	13%	13%	10%	10%	12%	3%	16%	8%	11%
Prefer not to say	0%	0%	0%	0%		0%			0%		1%					0%	0%		0%							0%
Total	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%

Which political party would you vote for?			Ger	nder		,	Age clas	S			Highest	education	onal title:		Pr	ofessior	nal activ	/ity	Socio-e	conomi	c grade	Genera	I Election	ns 2019	Ref 2	.016
[only who indicates a pol party]	UK MAY 11th	UK MAY 18th	Male	-emale	18 - 34 years	35 - 44 years	45 - 54 years	55 - 64 years	Over 64 years	Higher Degree - Postgraduate Degree - Master - Doctorate	t Degree - Un gree - Bachelc	Fertiary Education	Secondary Education	Primary Education - No title	Self employed	Employees	Retired	Other condition	1/2/3/4	9/9	01/8/9/10	Conservative and Unionist Party	-abour Party	Liberal Democrats	Remain	-eave
Labour Party	45%	45%	45%	46%	53%	50%	44%	40%	39%	41%	47%	51%	43%	43%	42%	47%	40%	54%	52%	42%	34%	19%	87%	24%	56%	29%
Conservative and Unionist Party	28%	29%	30%	28%	19%	22%	27%	36%	39%	27%	29%	26%	32%	21%	29%	26%	39%	18%	24%	26%	39%	66%	4%	10%	19%	46%
Liberal Democrats	11%	10%	9%	11%	8%	12%	14%	9%	10%	20%	10%	5%	10%	3%	10%	10%	10%	13%	7%	12%	15%	7%	5%	60%	12%	7%
Reform UK	5%	5%	6%	4%	6%	3%	5%	7%	5%	3%	4%	5%	7%	13%	6%	5%	5%	4%	6%	6%	3%	8%		1%	1%	9%
Green Party	5%	4%	3%	5%	8%	6%	3%	2%	2%	5%	5%	3%	3%	6%	6%	5%	1%	6%	5%	7%	2%	1%	4%	6%	5%	2%
Scottish National Party	3%	3%	3%	3%	3%	3%	5%	4%	2%	3%	2%	5%	3%	14%	1%	4%	2%	3%	2%	5%	4%				3%	3%
Other party	3%	3%	3%	3%	3%	4%	2%	4%	4%	3%	3%	5%	3%		6%	3%	4%	3%	3%	2%	4%	0%	0%		3%	4%
Total	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%